
ACPro 
Induced AC MiƟgaƟon Ribbon 
Product Advantages

• Easy handling and installaƟon
• Simple field splices

• Low electrical resisƟvity
• Cost effecƟve when compared to other AC miƟgaƟon soluƟons

ACPro Product SpecificaƟons

Copper Conductor Size

Backfill

Sock Material

Sock Dimension

Length per Reel

Pigtail for Spicing

#2 AWG                           #1/0 AWG

Loresco PowerFillTM

Porous syntheƟc fabric

1.5 Inches (38 mm) diameter

1,500 Ō. is standard but custom lengths are available

A 24” length pigtail is provided at each end of product.
CuCustom cables can be factory spliced to pigtail ends at addiƟonal cost.

#2 AWG

#2 AWG

#1/0 AWG

#1/0 AWG

       

Conductor       Model              Part No.     Reel      Net Weight    Gross Weight              Pallet Dimensions

36” x 48” x 53”H

01-95410

01-95412

01-95420

01-95422

1             1,130     1,390

1            1,695     1,955

1            1,245     1,505

1            1,870     2,130

FW-02-1000 
(1,000 Ō. reel)
FW-02-1500 
(1,500 Ō. reel)

FW-1/0-1000 
(1,000 Ō. reel)

FFW-1/0-1500 
(1,500 Ō. reel)

ACPro Reel Details

         DescripƟon                                                                  Includes                            Part No.
  ACPro Splice Kit, #2 AWG                 Visi-Lock splice kit & Burndy split bolt connector                     12-22011
  ACPro Splice Kit, #1/0 AWG          Visi-Lock splice kit & Burndy split bolt connector                     12-22012

ACPro Field Splice Kits

Prevent induced AC corrosion with the ACPro MiƟgaƟon Ribbon.  Order your ACPro soluƟon today.  
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About Farwest Corrosion Control Company
Farwest Corrosion Control Company is an industry pioneer and leader in comprehensive cathodic protecƟon and 
corrosion control services and related products. Cathodic protecƟon and corrosion control services include engineering, 
technical consultaƟon and cathodic protecƟon installaƟon. The firm also distributes and manufactures products for 
cathodic protecƟon and corrosion control.

Founded in 1956, the firm remains privately held and family owned and is a CerƟfied Woman Owned Business. 
The firm is headquarThe firm is headquartered in Downey, CA, has nine regional operaƟons and over 175 employees naƟonwide.


