ACPro Induced AC Mitigation Ribbon

Product Advantages

- Easy handling and installation
- Low electrical resistivity

• Simple field splices

Cost effective when compared to other AC mitigation solutions

ACPro Product Specifications

Copper Conductor Size	#2 AWG	#1/0 AWG			
Backfill	Loresco PowerFill™				
Sock Material	Porous synthetic fabric				
Sock Dimension	1.5 Inches (38 mm) diameter				
Length per Reel	1,500 ft. is standard but custom lengths are available				
Pigtail for Spicing	A 24" length pigtail is provided at each end of product. Custom cables can be factory spliced to pigtail ends at additional cost.				

ACPro Reel Details

Conductor	Model	Part No.	Reel	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Dimensions
#2 AWG	FW-02-1000 (1,000 ft. reel)	01-95410	1	1,130	1,390	
#2 AWG	FW-02-1500 (1,500 ft. reel)	01-95412	1	1,695	1,955	36″ x 48″ x 53″H
#1/0 AWG	FW-1/0-1000 (1,000 ft. reel)	01-95420	1	1,245	1,505	
#1/0 AWG	FW-1/0-1500 (1,500 ft. reel)	01-95422	1	1,870	2,130	

ACPro Field Splice Kits

Description	Includes	Part No.
ACPro Splice Kit, #2 AWG	Visi-Lock splice kit & Burndy split bolt connector	12-22011
ACPro Splice Kit, #1/0 AWG	Visi-Lock splice kit & Burndy split bolt connector	12-22012

About Farwest Corrosion Control Company

Farwest Corrosion Control Company is an industry pioneer and leader in comprehensive cathodic protection and corrosion control services and related products. Cathodic protection and corrosion control services include engineering, technical consultation and cathodic protection installation. The firm also distributes and manufactures products for cathodic protection and corrosion control.

Founded in 1956, the firm remains privately held and family owned and is a Certified Woman Owned Business. The firm is headquartered in Downey, CA, has nine regional operations and over 175 employees nationwide.

Prevent induced AC corrosion with the ACPro Mitigation Ribbon. Order your ACPro solution today.



888-532-7937 | FarwestCorrosion.com | Headquarters: 12029 Regentview Avenue, Downey, CA 90241 Los Angeles | Bakersfield | San Francisco | Seattle | Denver | Phoenix | Tulsa | Houston | Chicago | Philadelphia © 2020 Farwest Corrosion Control Company. All Rights Reserved.